Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 12DFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1763MPDE-1.8#PBF.pdf
In Stock
177 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $12.19
25 pcs $8.50
100 pcs $7.23
LT1763MPDE-1.8#PBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LT1763MPDE-
1.8#PBF.The price and lead time for LT1763MPDE-1.8#PBF depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 20V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.3V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: 12-DFN (4x3)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 12-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): 520mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT1763MPDE-1.8#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1763MPDE-1.5#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE#PBF
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-3#PBF
IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE#TRPBF
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-2.5#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763IS8-5.0
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-1.5#PBF
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-3#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-2.5#PBF
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1763MPDE-1.8#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 12DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
SIT8208AC-32-28S-
30.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-2D3-
25E150.000000Y
OSC MEMS 150.0000MHZ LVDS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AC-1DF-
33S166.666600X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 10PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
MBRH30020L
DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 300A D67
GeneSiC Semiconductor
RFQ
1N5350B/TR12
DIODE ZENER 13V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MJE15033
TRANS PNP 250V 8A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RJH65D27BDPQ-A0#T0
IGBT 650V
Renesas Electronics America
RFQ
ATS-04H-188-C1-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X15MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13F-29-C1-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X20MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
W2F11A1018AT3A
CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 100V 0805
AVX Corporation
RFQ